EAST LYME BOARD OF EDUCATION East Lyme, Connecticut

"East Lyme Public Schools will inspire, engage and educate each student to become a contributing citizen and a responsible, independent, and critical thinker."

East Lyme Board of Education Special Meeting

Monday, May 7, 2018
5:30 P.M.
Location: East Lyme Board of Education
Central Office Conference Room
165 Boston Post Road
East Lyme, CT 06333

AGENDA

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. EXECUTIVE SESSION
 - A. Contract Negotiations re: Substitute Services
 - B. Personnel Issue
- III. ADJOURNMENT